
Boys Meet 4/8/24

Ogden Bulldogs Varsity `

Ogden Bulldogs Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total DATE: May 3, 2024
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 COURSE: Don Williams Golf Course

Matt Samuelson 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 41 41 COURSE RATING: 35
Jace Benbow 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 43 42
Hayden Goeres 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 43 43 Place Team Score
Keagan Ristvedt 5 5 3 8 6 5 3 5 6 46 43 1 ogden 169
Jase Coleman 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 42 169 2 woodward 171
Gavin Miller 6 7 4 4 5 6 4 4 7 47 3 madrid 201

4

Woodward Granger Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Landon Chambers 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 38
Casey Foster 7 7 4 7 4 6 4 5 5 49 42
Tabor Lettow 3 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 6 44 47
Max Behrens 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 42 44
Bryce Polich 9 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 47 171
Boden Greiner 5 8 5 8 6 7 4 5 8 56

Madrid Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total Place Player Team Total
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 1 landon chambers woodward 38

Owen Burkhart 6 7 5 8 5 5 3 4 6 49 49 2 matt samuelson ogden 41
Carter Lindley 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 47 52 3
Eli Peterson 5 6 5 7 7 5 4 8 5 52 53 4
Wyatt Kniffen 6 6 4 7 8 6 4 6 6 53 47
Matia Peasley 6 8 4 6 6 7 6 6 6 55 201
Michael McBride 5 8 7 9 9 6 5 4 8 61

JV Ogden Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Cole Pelleymounter 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 7 9 55 0
Trevor Boothroyd 6 5 4 5 8 5 4 5 6 48 0
Caleb Sesker 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 54 0
Deacon Mitchels 10 10 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 57 0
Colin Ryan 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 5 4 41 0
August Schroeder 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 46

JV WG Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Brody Worley 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 5 7 50 0
Grant Polito 4 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 6 44 0
CJ Peterson 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 43 0
Blake Tuel 7 5 6 5 8 6 8 5 7 57 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Score TeamScore
Ogden Bulldogs169 South Hamilton 0
Woodward Granger171 North Polk0
Madrid 201 Greene County0
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JV Ogden 0 Roland-Story0
JV WG 0 Ogden 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3996
0 3996
0 3996

Player Team Out In Total PlayerTeamOut In Total
Matt Samuelson Ogden Bulldogs41 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Jace Benbow Ogden Bulldogs43 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Hayden Goeres Ogden Bulldogs43 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Keagan Ristvedt Ogden Bulldogs46 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Jase Coleman Ogden Bulldogs42 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Gavin Miller Ogden Bulldogs47 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Landon Chambers Woodward Granger38 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Casey Foster Woodward Granger49 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Tabor Lettow Woodward Granger44 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Max Behrens Woodward Granger42 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Bryce Polich Woodward Granger47 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Boden Greiner Woodward Granger56 0 Greene County0 0 0
Owen Burkhart Madrid 49 0 Greene County0 0 0
Carter Lindley Madrid 47 0 Greene County0 0 0
Eli Peterson Madrid 52 0 Greene County0 0 0
Wyatt Kniffen Madrid 53 0 Greene County0 0 0
Matia Peasley Madrid 55 0 Greene County0 0 0
Michael McBride Madrid 61 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Cole Pelleymounter JV Ogden 55 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Trevor Boothroyd JV Ogden 48 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Caleb Sesker JV Ogden 54 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Deacon Mitchels JV Ogden 57 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Colin Ryan JV Ogden 41 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
August Schroeder JV Ogden 46 0 Ogden 0 0 0
Brody Worley JV WG 50 0 Ogden 0 0 0
Grant Polito JV WG 44 0 Ogden 0 0 0
CJ Peterson JV WG 43 0 Ogden 0 0 0
Blake Tuel JV WG 57 0 Ogden 0 0 0

JV WG 0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
JV WG 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Gavin SwensonSouth Hamilton 36 36 72
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
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